
Co-sponsors Website
Center for Diversity & the Environment http://www.environmentaldiversity.org/index.html
Climate Solutions http://climatesolutions.org/
Coalition for a Livable Future http://clfuture.org/
First United Methodist Church http://www.fumcpdx.org/
Jubilee Oregon http://jubileeoregon.wordpress.com/
OPAL Environmental Justice Oregon http://www.opalpdx.org/
Oregon Area Jewish Committee http://www.oajconline.org/
Oregon Environmental Council http://www.oeconline.org/
Umpqua Bank http://www.umpquabank.com/
Wayne Morse Center http://waynemorsecenter.uoregon.edu/

Speakers Website Email Role
Kathleen Dean Moore http://moralground.com/ Keynote and Climate Ethics
Ben Duncan http://www.opalpdx.org/ ben@opalpdx.org Panel
Chuck Hudson http://www.critfc.org/
Nuin-Tara Key http://www.metro-region.org/ nuintara@gmail.com
Jeanne Atkins http://merkley.senate.gov/
Sr. Pat Nagle earthome@igc.org
Rev. David Wheeler http://www.fbc-portland.org/ dwheeler@fbc-portland.org Moderator and Climate Ethics 
Teri Hansen http://mother-earth-journal.com/ Indigenous Rights
Blanca Puma http://fedice.org/ audre@oregondisciples.org 
Barbara Byrd http://www.oraflcio.org/ barbara@oraflcio.org Green Jobs and a Vibrant Economy
Kirsten Isaacson http://weatherizeforgood.org/ and 

http://www.liuna.org/ kisaacson@liuna.org
Thomas Staten http://www.chickofalltrades.com/
Jenny Holmes http://www.emoregon.org/power_light.php jholmes@emoregon.org Climate Ethics Initiative
Kathleen Newman kathleenoipl@frontier.com Renew. Energy Policies and Justice
Judy Barnes http://www.oregonrenewables.com/ jbarnes@hevanet.com
Jana Gastellum http://www.oeconline.org/ janag@oeconline.org Energy Costs vs. Energy Prices
Jim Edelson edelson8@comcast.net Small, Big Business and the Chamber
Allison Aldous http://www.nature.org/ aaldous@TNC.ORG Biodiversity and Wildlife Habitat
Warren Aney aney@coho.net Biodiversity and Wildlife Habitat

Mara Gross http://clfuture.org/ mara@clfuture.org Transportation Access and Climate
Nancy Hatch http://jubileeoregon.wordpress.com/ jubileeoregon@gmail.com Profits, Debt and Climate


